Retail Price Sheet

South Jersey Sheds

749 Ramah Rd. Millville, NJ 08332
www.SJSHEDS.com ¢ 856-447-5150

Teddy Bear Small Series

Cubby's Fort

The Care Bear Castle
Teddy's Tower

Honey Bear Hangout

Wish Bear's Dream

Pirate Ship Medium Series

Captain’'s Castle
Sea King

Wave Rider
Starboard Escape
Captain’s Pearl
Safe Harbor

Storm Chaser

Space Shuttle

Rocket Launcher
Space Walk
The Eclipse
The Galaxy

Launching Pad

Kingdom Playhouse Series
The Palace

The Chateau

The Mansion

The Villa

The Manor

$4,939.00
$3,845.00
$3,795.00
$2,629.00
$3,637.00

$8,960.00
$6,496.00
$9,004.00
$5,962.00

$8,141.00
$7,898.00
$8,708.00

$18,304.00
$1,425.00
$1,187.00
$14,691.00
$11,534.00

$12,291.00
$15,164.00
$10,247.00
$8,663.00

$11,600.00

2022

Vinyl Swing Set Price List

Free delivery & Installation within 20 miles

Free Standing Swing Beams

3 Position 8' Standard Swing Bean
4 position 8" Standard beam

3 position monkey bars

4 position monkey bars

Porch Swing

$1,232.00
$1,348.00
$1,2564.00
$1,430.00

$2,420.00



The Cottage
Towers

2'x2' Play Deck

4'x4' Play Deck

4'x6' Play Deck

4'x8' Double Deck
4'x8' Split Level Deck
6'x8' Double Deck Play House Tower
6'x6' Play Deck

6'x8' Double Deck
Triple Cascade Tower
6'x8' Play Deck

6'x10' Play Deck

6'x12' Double Deck
811" Play Deck

8'x8' Play Deck

89’ Play Deck

Raise Deck Height on Towers (Per ft.)

Swing Beams

3 Position 10" High Beam

3 Position 8' Standard Beam

3 Position Monkey Bar

4 Position 10 High Beam

4 Position 8' Standard Beam

4 Position Monkey Bar

2 Position Cross Beam

3 Pos. 10" High Beam w/Perp. Monkey Bars

3 Pos. 8' Standard Beam w/Perp. Monkey Bars
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$6,413.00

$869.00
$2,063.00
$2,365.00
$4,015.00
$3,850.00
$6,243.00
$2,558.00
$4,736.00
$6,787.00
$2,838.00
$3,289.00
$4,967.00
$5,422.00
$3,762.00
$4,262.00

$204.00

$842.00
$732.00
$869.00
$963.00
$847.00
$990.00
$226.00
$1,711.00
$1,601.00

2022

Playhouses

4'x6' Poly Playhouse
6'x6' Poly Playhouse
8'x6" Poly Playhouse

8'x8' Poly Playhouse

Rides

Belt Swing w/ Soft Grip Chain
Trapeze/Rings w/ Soft Grip Chain
Bucket Swing w/ Soft Grip Chain
Deluxe Toddler Swing

Buoy Ball

Buoy Ball / Trapeze Combo

Tire Swing (2 Rope)

Tire Swing (3 Rope)

Tire Swing (4 Rope)

Plastic Glider w/ Soft Grip Chain
Hammock Swing

Porch Swing

Basket Glider

Diasy Disc Swing

Surfacing Options

Colored Rubber Mulch (Per Ton)
Black Rubber Mulch (Per Ton)
Wood Mulch (Per Cu Yd)
Flex-Wall Edging (Per Lineal Ft)

Weed Guard (Per Sq Ft)

$770.00
$847.00
$1,129.00
$1,505.00

$88.00
$88.00
$138.00
$138.00
$220.00
$253.00
$176.00
$209.00
$231.00

$220.00

$286.00
$1,183.00

$1,045.00

$105.00

$1,111.00
$880.00
$171.00
$17.00
$0.39



Climbers

2ft climbing wall for 2x2

5ft Climbing Wall / Ladder Combo
6ft Climbing Wall / Ladder Combo

7ft Climbing Wall / Ladder Combo
5ft Cargo Net / Ladder Combo

6ft Cargo Net [ Ladder Combo

7ft Cargo Net [/ Ladder Combo

5ft Full Width Climbing Wall

6ft Full Width Climbing Wall

7ft Full Width Climbing Wall

5ft Cargo Net

6ft Cargo Net

7ft Cargo Net

5ft Ladder

6ft Ladder

7ft Ladder

5ft Cargo Net with Rock Climbing Wal
6ft Cargo Net with Rock Climbing Wal
7ft Cargo Net with Rock Climbing Wal

Staircase (Only on 5ft Deck Height)

6' Staircase w/poly railing
7 Staircase w/poly railing

12ft Ramp (Only on 5ft Deck Height)
ADA Staircase
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$715.00
$781.00
$803.00
$820.00
$781.00
$803.00
$820.00
$869.00
$891.00
$908.00
$627.00
$671.00
$693.00
$198.00
$220.00
$242.00
$869.00
$891.00
$908.00
$484.00

$706.00

$851.00
$721.00
$3,988.00

2022

Connectors
8ft Wobbly Bridge
3ft Tunnel

6ft Tunnel

S Tunnel

3ft Solid Bridge
4ft Solid Bridge
6ft Solid Bridge
8ft Solid Bridge

10ft Solid Bridge

Miscellaneous

Stainless Steel Swing Hanger
Swing Set Anchor

Hand Grip

Extra Climbing Wall Rail

Club House Walls 5' High (Per Lineal Ft)
Club House Walls 6' High (Per Lineal Ft)
Club House Walls 7' High (Per Lineal Ft)
Decking Under Tower (Per Sq Ft)

Poly Railings On Ramp

Poly Railings on 5’ Staircase

Rails Round Bottom Deck (Per Ft)

Misting System for Slide

Misting System for Swing Beam

$974.00
$446.00
$836.00
$1,348.00
$446.00
$594.00
$891.00
$1,188.00
$1,485.00

$11.00
$22.00
$17.00
$66.00
$72.00
$81.00
$88.00
$18.00
$792.00

$215.00

$28.00
$95.00
$252.00



Slides

10ft Waterfall Slide

10ft Avalanche Slide
14ft Avalanche Slide

5ft Super Spiral Slide
6ft Super Spiral Slide
7ft Super Spiral Slide
9ft Super Spiral Slide
7ft Turbo Tube Slide

9ft Turbo Tube Slide

5ft Tunnel Express Slide
7ft Tunnel Express Slide
9ft Tunnel Express Slide
5ft Sidewinder Slide

7ft Sidewinder Slide

9ft Sidewinder Slide
18ft Ball Pit Blast

Clear Elbow Tunnel
Clear Straight Tunnel
3ft Slope Tunnel

Crawl Tunnel

3ft Tunnel Express Slide

Additional Delivery Fees
Fence Removal Fee
Build On Site

Over 20 miles from Dealer
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$264.00

$512.00
$869.00
$897.00
$1,034.00
$1,172.00
$1,535.00
$1,243.00
$1,634.00
$930.00
$1,183.00
$1,408.00
$1,144.00
$1,414.00
$1,656.00
$1,601.00
$484.00
$484.00
$1,007.00
$941.00
$715.00

$85.00
Add 10%

$4/loaded mi.

2022

Fun Accessories

5' Fireman's Pole

6' Fireman'’s Pole

7 Fireman's Pole

Steering Wheel

Ship's Wheel

Telescope

Spotlight

Tic Tac Toe

Periscope

Bubble Panel

Bubble Tube Panel
Binoculars

Megaphone

Personalized Name Plague
Tea Table w/ 2 Chairs
Lemonade Stand w/ 2 Chairs
8' Lemonade Stand w/2 Chairs
Additional Chair for Tea Table
4ft Flower Box

Window Box

Additional Playhouse Door

English Garden Bench (5')

Ball Pit (Includes 1500 Balls) 4'x4’
Ball Pit (Includes 2000 Balls) 4'x6'

Ball Pit (Includes 2500 Balls) 6'x6'

Additional Balls (Per 500)
4ft Long Picnic Table

6ft Long Picnic Table

$132.00

$158.00
$174.00
$39.00
$39.00
$33.00
$72.00
$61.00
$55.00
$281.00
$556.00
$44.00
$44.00
$154.00
$550.00
$495.00
$688.00
$220.00
$55.00
$28.00
$160.00
$908.00
$1,034.00
$1,417.00
$1,799.00
$297.00
$528.00
$589.00



Rooftops

4x4 Play Deck
4x6 Play Deck
4x8 w/ Pergula
6x8 Double Deck
6x6 Play Deck
Triple Cascade
6x8 Play Deck
6x12 Double Deck
8x6' Playhouse

88’ Playhouse

Poly
$435.00
$605.00
$759.00
$605.00
$644.00
$1,040.00

$644.00
$1,287.00
$1,078.00
$1,437.00
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Fabric
$204.00
$204.00
$600.00

$281.00
$292.00
$556.00
$292.00

$583.00

2022

Plastic
$435.00

$435.00
$759.00




