South Jersey Sheds

749 Ramah Rd. Millville, NJ 08332 www.SJSHEDS.com • 856-447-5150

Teddy Bear Small Series

Cubby's Fort	\$4,939.00
The Care Bear Castle	\$3,845.00
Teddy's Tower	\$3,795.00
Honey Bear Hangout	\$2,629.00
Wish Bear's Dream	\$3,537.00

Pirate Ship Medium Series

Captain's Castle	\$8,960.00
Sea King	\$6,496.00
Wave Rider	\$9,004.00
Starboard Escape	\$5,962.00
Captain's Pearl	\$8,141.00
Safe Harbor	\$7,898.00
Storm Chaser	\$8,708.00

Space Shuttle Large Series

Rocket Launcher	\$18,304.00
Space Walk	\$11,425.00
The Eclipse	\$11,187.00
The Galaxy	\$14,691.00
Launching Pad	\$11,534.00

Kingdom Playhouse Series

The Palace	\$12,291.00
The Chateau	\$15,164.00
The Mansion	\$10,247.00
The Villa	\$8,663.00
The Manor	\$11,600.00

Vinyl Swing Set Price List 2022

Free delivery & Installation within 20 miles







Free Standing Swing Beams

3 Position 8' Standard Swing Bean	\$1,232.00
4 position 8' Standard beam	\$1,348.00
3 position monkey bars	\$1,254.00
4 position monkey bars	\$1,430.00
Porch Swing	\$2,420.00

The Cottage		\$6,413.00
Towers		
2'x2' Play Deck		\$869.00
4'x4' Play Deck		\$2,063.00
4'x6' Play Deck		\$2,365.00
4'x8' Double Deck		\$4,015.00
4'x8' Split Level Deck		\$3,850.00
6'x8' Double Deck Play Hou	se Tower	\$6,243.00
6'x6' Play Deck		\$2,558.00
6'x8' Double Deck		\$4,736.00
Triple Cascade Tower		\$6,787.00
6'x8' Play Deck		\$2,838.00
6'x10' Play Deck		\$3,289.00
6'x12' Double Deck		\$4,967.00
8'x11' Play Deck		\$5,422.00
8'x8' Play Deck		\$3,762.00
8'x9' Play Deck		\$4,262.00
Raise Deck Height on Towe	ers (Per ft.)	\$204.00

Swing Beams		
3 Position 10' High Beam		\$842.00
3 Position 8' Standard Bear	m	\$732.00
3 Position Monkey Bar		\$869.00
4 Position 10' High Beam		\$963.00
4 Position 8' Standard Bea	m	\$847.00
4 Position Monkey Bar		\$990.00
2 Position Cross Beam		\$226.00
3 Pos. 10' High Beam w/Perp. Monkey Bars		\$1,711.00
3 Pos. 8' Standard Beam w/Perp.	Monkey Bars	\$1,601.00

Playhouses	
4'x6' Poly Playhouse	\$770.00
6'x6' Poly Playhouse	\$847.00
8'x6' Poly Playhouse	\$1,129.00
8'x8' Poly Playhouse	\$1,505.00

Rides	
Belt Swing w/ Soft Grip Chain	\$88.00
Trapeze/Rings w/ Soft Grip Chain	\$88.00
Bucket Swing w/ Soft Grip Chain	\$138.00
Deluxe Toddler Swing	\$138.00
Buoy Ball	\$220.00
Buoy Ball / Trapeze Combo	\$253.00
Tire Swing (2 Rope)	\$176.00
Tire Swing (3 Rope)	\$209.00
Tire Swing (4 Rope)	\$231.00
Plastic Glider w/ Soft Grip Chain	\$220.00
Hammock Swing	\$286.00
Porch Swing	\$1,183.00
Basket Glider	\$1,045.00
Diasy Disc Swing	\$105.00

Surfacing Options	
Colored Rubber Mulch (Per Ton)	\$1,111.00
Black Rubber Mulch (Per Ton)	\$880.00
Wood Mulch (Per Cu Yd)	\$171.00
Flex-Wall Edging (Per Lineal Ft)	\$17.00
Weed Guard (Per Sq Ft)	\$0.39

Climbers		
2ft climbing wall for 2x2		\$715.00
5ft Climbing Wall / Ladder Combo		\$781.00
6ft Climbing Wall / Ladder	Combo	\$803.00
7ft Climbing Wall / Ladder	Combo	\$820.00
5ft Cargo Net / Ladder Co	mbo	\$781.00
6ft Cargo Net / Ladder Co	mbo	\$803.00
7ft Cargo Net / Ladder Cor	mbo	\$820.00
5ft Full Width Climbing Wa	II	\$869.00
6ft Full Width Climbing Wo	II	\$891.00
7ft Full Width Climbing Wall		\$908.00
5ft Cargo Net		\$627.00
6ft Cargo Net		\$671.00
7ft Cargo Net		\$693.00
5ft Ladder		\$198.00
6ft Ladder		\$220.00
7ft Ladder		\$242.00
5ft Cargo Net with Rock Climbing Wal		\$869.00
6ft Cargo Net with Rock Climbing Wal		\$891.00
7ft Cargo Net with Rock Climbing Wal		\$908.00
Staircase (Only on 5ft Deck Height)		\$484.00
6' Staircase w/poly railing		\$706.00
7' Staircase w/poly railing		\$851.00
12ft Ramp (Only on 5ft Dec	k Height)	\$721.00
ADA Staircase		\$3,988.00

Connectors	
8ft Wobbly Bridge	\$974.00
3ft Tunnel	\$446.00
6ft Tunnel	\$836.00
S Tunnel	\$1,348.00
3ft Solid Bridge	\$446.00
4ft Solid Bridge	\$594.00
6ft Solid Bridge	\$891.00
8ft Solid Bridge	\$1,188.00
10ft Solid Bridge	\$1,485.00

Miscellaneous	
Stainless Steel Swing Hanger	\$11.00
Swing Set Anchor	\$22.00
Hand Grip	\$17.00
Extra Climbing Wall Rail	\$66.00
Club House Walls 5' High (Per Lineal Ft)	\$72.00
Club House Walls 6' High (Per Lineal Ft)	\$81.00
Club House Walls 7' High (Per Lineal Ft)	\$88.00
Decking Under Tower (Per Sq Ft)	\$18.00
Poly Railings On Ramp	\$792.00
Poly Railings on 5' Staircase	\$215.00
Rails Round Bottom Deck (Per Ft)	\$28.00
Misting System for Slide	\$95.00
Misting System for Swing Beam	\$252.00

Slides	
10ft Waterfall Slide	\$264.00
10ft Avalanche Slide	\$512.00
14ft Avalanche Slide	\$869.00
5ft Super Spiral Slide	\$897.00
6ft Super Spiral Slide	\$1,034.00
7ft Super Spiral Slide	\$1,172.00
9ft Super Spiral Slide	\$1,535.00
7ft Turbo Tube Slide	\$1,243.00
9ft Turbo Tube Slide	\$1,634.00
5ft Tunnel Express Slide	\$930.00
7ft Tunnel Express Slide	\$1,183.00
9ft Tunnel Express Slide	\$1,408.00
5ft Sidewinder Slide	\$1,144.00
7ft Sidewinder Slide	\$1,414.00
9ft Sidewinder Slide	\$1,656.00
18ft Ball Pit Blast	\$1,601.00
Clear Elbow Tunnel	\$484.00
Clear Straight Tunnel	\$484.00
3ft Slope Tunnel	\$1,007.00
Crawl Tunnel	\$941.00
3ft Tunnel Express Slide	\$715.00

Additional Delivery Fe	ees	
Fence Removal Fee		\$85.00
Build On Site		Add 10%
Over 20 miles from Dea	ler	\$4/loaded mi.

Fun Accessories	
5' Fireman's Pole	\$132.00
6' Fireman's Pole	\$158.00
7' Fireman's Pole	\$174.00
Steering Wheel	\$39.00
Ship's Wheel	\$39.00
Telescope	\$33.00
Spotlight	\$72.00
Tic Tac Toe	\$61.00
Periscope	\$55.00
Bubble Panel	\$281.00
Bubble Tube Panel	\$556.00
Binoculars	\$44.00
Megaphone	\$44.00
Personalized Name Plague	\$154.00
Tea Table w/ 2 Chairs	\$550.00
Lemonade Stand w/ 2 Chairs	\$495.00
8' Lemonade Stand w/2 Chairs	\$688.00
Additional Chair for Tea Table	\$220.00
4ft Flower Box	\$55.00
Window Box	\$28.00
Additional Playhouse Door	\$160.00
English Garden Bench (5')	\$908.00
Ball Pit (Includes 1500 Balls) 4'x4'	\$1,034.00
Ball Pit (Includes 2000 Balls) 4'x6'	\$1,417.00
Ball Pit (Includes 2500 Balls) 6'x6'	\$1,799.00
Additional Balls (Per 500)	\$297.00
4ft Long Picnic Table	\$528.00
6ft Long Picnic Table	\$589.00

Rooftops	Poly	Fabric
4x4 Play Deck	\$435.00	\$204.00
4x6 Play Deck	\$605.00	\$204.00
4x8 w/ Pergula	\$759.00	\$600.00
6x8 Double Deck	\$605.00	\$281.00
6x6 Play Deck	\$644.00	\$292.00
Triple Cascade	\$1,040.00	\$556.00
6x8 Play Deck	\$644.00	\$292.00
6x12 Double Deck	\$1,287.00	\$583.00
8'x6' Playhouse	\$1,078.00	
8'x8' Playhouse	\$1,437.00	

Plastic	
\$435.00	
\$435.00	
\$759.00	

